
Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Triangle, Burgess Hill 9 Feb 2013
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey 654 524 60 70

2 Hampshire 577 457 70 50

3 Sussex 494 384 50 60

4 Kent 473 413 30 30

5 Berkshire 423 383 0 40

6 Oxfordshire 396 346 40 10

7 Buckinghamshire 364 344 0 20



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Triangle, Burgess Hill 9 Feb 2013
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ STJ

1 125 Anthony Ahatty Surrey 148 48 50 50
2 120 Jermaine Graham Surrey 137 41 48 48
3 92 Tyrell Dankwa Buckinghamshire 131 50 38 43
4 103 Adam Jones Hampshire 129 48 35 46
5 104 Joseph Wales Hampshire 126 46 44 36
6 122 Souleyman Bah Surrey 122 32 40 50

7= 90 Morris Nganga Berkshire 117 44 30 43
7= 121 Kyler Drameh Surrey 117 44 27 46
9 109 Camron Lyttle Kent 116 46 22 48

10 124 Nathaniel Jacques Surrey 108 38 36 34
11 127 David Bishop Sussex 107 23 42 42
12 102 Aaron Howard Hampshire 104 32 44 28

13= 106 Ben Issac Kent 102 27 31 44
13= 113 Matt Lock Oxfordshire 102 36 42 24
15= 108 Cameron Amedee Kent 101 30 31 40
15= 123 Christopher Sinclair Surrey 101 42 34 25
17 95 Ben Brown Buckinghamshire 100 34 48 18
18 100 Glen Foster Hampshire 98 20 39 39
19 128 Andrew Price Sussex 96 41 16 39

20= 88 Matthew Bradly Berkshire 94 28 48 18
20= 107 Alex Lynch Kent 94 26 46 22
22 130 Jack Milnthorpe Sussex 92 34 32 26
23 89 Matthew Hand Berkshire 90 27 27 36
24 131 Zach Dolton Sussex 89 40 39 10
25 132 Ed Evans Sussex 88 24 48 16

26= 99 Leslie Amft Hampshire 84 38 26 20
26= 115 TJ McClimont Oxfordshire 84 16 35 33
28 114 Alfie Rowett Oxfordshire 83 30 28 25
29 85 Isaac Osei-Tutu Berkshire 82 36 18 28
30 101 Josh Goble Hampshire 79 18 23 38
31 117 Ben Thomas Oxfordshire 77 50 14 13
32 87 Joe Osier Berkshire 70 14 23 33
33 111 Kyle Denning Kent 67 18 17 32
34 96 Callum Ballantyne Buckinghamshire 64 22 12 30
35 129 Simeon Cousins Sussex 62 23 17 22
36 116 Calum McGinness Oxfordshire 58 20 24 14
37 110 Robert Latchford Kent 56 12 14 30
38 97 Josh Rooney Buckinghamshire 49 16 20 13
39 118 Zak Wilce Oxfordshire 48 12 20 16
40 93 James Mottram Buckinghamshire 44 14 10 20

41= 105 Owen Lawrence Hampshire 0
41= 112 Marcus Epps Kent 0
41= 119 Connor Wilce Oxfordshire 0
41= 133 Ashley Gorton Sussex 0



Team Results Berkshire (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Triangle, Burgess Hill 9 Feb 2013
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey 654 524 60 70

2 Hampshire 577 457 70 50

3 Sussex 494 384 50 60

4 Kent 473 413 30 30

5 Berkshire 423 383 0 40

6 Oxfordshire 396 346 40 10

7 Buckinghamshire 364 344 0 20

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
85 Isaac Osei-Tutu 2LR 23.6 23.6 8 36
85 Isaac Osei-Tutu S 7.66 7.24 7.58 7.66 17 18
85 Isaac Osei-Tutu STJ 6.58 7.06 7.10 7.10 12 28
87 Joe Osier 2LR 25.5 25.5 19 14
87 Joe Osier SB 73 73 14= 23
87 Joe Osier SLJ 2.38 2.38 2.33 2.38 9= 33
88 Matthew Bradly 4LR 52.2 52.2 12 28
88 Matthew Bradly SB 86 86 1= 48
88 Matthew Bradly STJ 6.62 6.49 6.47 6.62 17 18
89 Matthew Hand 2LR 24.1 24.1 12= 27
89 Matthew Hand SB 75 75 12= 27
89 Matthew Hand SLJ 2.33 2.41 2.36 2.41 8 36
90 Morris Nganga 4LR 49.2 49.2 4 44
90 Morris Nganga S 8.99 8.80 8.74 8.99 11 30
90 Morris Nganga SLJ 2.47 2.25 2.38 2.47 4= 43



Team Results Buckinghamshire (blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Triangle, Burgess Hill 9 Feb 2013
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey 654 524 60 70

2 Hampshire 577 457 70 50

3 Sussex 494 384 50 60

4 Kent 473 413 30 30

5 Berkshire 423 383 0 40

6 Oxfordshire 396 346 40 10

7 Buckinghamshire 364 344 0 20

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
92 Tyrell Dankwa 2LR 22.4 22.4 1 50
92 Tyrell Dankwa S 9.35 8.77 8.14 9.35 7 38
92 Tyrell Dankwa SLJ 2.27 0.00 2.47 2.47 4= 43
93 James Mottram 4LR 53.6 53.6 19 14
93 James Mottram SB 67 67 21 10
93 James Mottram STJ 6.63 6.32 6.53 6.63 16 20
95 Ben Brown 2LR 23.7 23.7 9 34
95 Ben Brown SB 86 86 1= 48
95 Ben Brown SLJ 2.24 2.24 2.30 2.30 17 18
96 Callum Ballantyne 4LR 53.1 53.1 15 22
96 Callum Ballantyne SB 69 69 20 12
96 Callum Ballantyne STJ 7.13 7.03 6.68 7.13 11 30
97 Josh Rooney 4LR 53.5 53.5 18 16
97 Josh Rooney S 6.95 0.00 7.79 7.79 16 20
97 Josh Rooney SLJ 2.13 2.13 2.15 2.15 19= 13



Team Results Hampshire (yellow)

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Triangle, Burgess Hill 9 Feb 2013
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey 654 524 60 70

2 Hampshire 577 457 70 50

3 Sussex 494 384 50 60

4 Kent 473 413 30 30

5 Berkshire 423 383 0 40

6 Oxfordshire 396 346 40 10

7 Buckinghamshire 364 344 0 20

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
99 Leslie Amft 2LR 23.4 23.4 7 38
99 Leslie Amft S 0.00 8.67 8.76 8.76 13 26
99 Leslie Amft SLJ 2.24 2.23 2.31 2.31 16 20

100 Glen Foster 4LR 53.2 53.2 16 20
100 Glen Foster SB 80 80 6= 39
100 Glen Foster SLJ 2.36 2.46 2.44 2.46 6= 39
101 Josh Goble 2LR 24.7 24.7 17 18
101 Josh Goble SB 73 73 14= 23
101 Josh Goble STJ 7.23 7.26 7.34 7.34 7 38
102 Aaron Howard 4LR 51.6 51.6 10 32
102 Aaron Howard S 9.95 9.90 9.75 9.95 4 44
102 Aaron Howard SLJ 2.22 2.35 2.02 2.35 12 28
103 Adam Jones 2LR 22.7 22.7 2 48
103 Adam Jones S 8.10 7.93 9.11 9.11 8= 35
103 Adam Jones STJ 8.24 8.23 7.96 8.24 3 46
104 Joseph Wales 4LR 48.7 48.7 3 46
104 Joseph Wales SB 83 83 4 44
104 Joseph Wales STJ 7.31 7.29 7.31 7.31 8 36



Team Results Kent (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Triangle, Burgess Hill 9 Feb 2013
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey 654 524 60 70

2 Hampshire 577 457 70 50

3 Sussex 494 384 50 60

4 Kent 473 413 30 30

5 Berkshire 423 383 0 40

6 Oxfordshire 396 346 40 10

7 Buckinghamshire 364 344 0 20

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
106 Ben Issac 2LR 24.1 24.1 12= 27
106 Ben Issac SB 77 77 10= 31
106 Ben Issac STJ 0.00 7.72 8.01 8.01 4 44
107 Alex Lynch 4LR 52.4 52.4 13 26
107 Alex Lynch S 10.03 9.68 9.18 10.03 3 46
107 Alex Lynch SLJ 2.33 2.32 2.30 2.33 15 22
108 Cameron Amedee 4LR 52.1 52.1 11 30
108 Cameron Amedee SB 77 77 10= 31
108 Cameron Amedee STJ 7.18 7.43 7.58 7.58 6 40
109 Camron Lyttle 2LR 22.9 22.9 3 46
109 Camron Lyttle S 8.16 6.38 7.79 8.16 15 22
109 Camron Lyttle SLJ 2.57 2.61 2.59 2.61 2 48
110 Robert Latchford 2LR 26.1 26.1 20 12
110 Robert Latchford S 6.08 4.93 6.10 6.10 19 14
110 Robert Latchford SLJ 2.19 2.36 2.34 2.36 11 30
111 Kyle Denning 4LR 53.4 53.4 17 18
111 Kyle Denning SB 71 71 17= 17
111 Kyle Denning STJ 7.20 6.99 6.62 7.20 10 32
112 Marcus Epps SLJ 2.10 2.07 2.08 2.10



Team Results Oxfordshire (purple)

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Triangle, Burgess Hill 9 Feb 2013
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey 654 524 60 70

2 Hampshire 577 457 70 50

3 Sussex 494 384 50 60

4 Kent 473 413 30 30

5 Berkshire 423 383 0 40

6 Oxfordshire 396 346 40 10

7 Buckinghamshire 364 344 0 20

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
113 Matt Lock 4LR 51.1 51.1 8 36
113 Matt Lock SB 82 82 5 42
113 Matt Lock STJ 6.92 6.80 6.93 6.93 14 24
114 Alfie Rowett 2LR 23.9 23.9 11 30
114 Alfie Rowett S 8.69 7.79 8.85 8.85 12 28
114 Alfie Rowett SLJ 2.25 2.18 2.34 2.34 13= 25
115 TJ McClimont 2LR 25.3 25.3 18 16
115 TJ McClimont S 9.11 8.92 0.00 9.11 8= 35
115 TJ McClimont SLJ 2.28 2.35 2.38 2.38 9= 33
116 Calum McGinness 2LR 24.5 24.5 16 20
116 Calum McGinness S 8.21 7.79 8.63 8.63 14 24
116 Calum McGinness STJ 5.95 6.05 5.85 6.05 19 14
117 Ben Thomas 4LR 48.0 48.0 1 50
117 Ben Thomas SB 70 70 19 14
117 Ben Thomas SLJ 2.07 2.15 2.10 2.15 19= 13
118 Zak Wilce 4LR 55.7 55.7 20 12
118 Zak Wilce SB 72 72 16 20
118 Zak Wilce STJ 6.51 6.37 6.31 6.51 18 16
119 Connor Wilce SLJ 2.41 2.49 2.54 2.54



Team Results Surrey (sky)

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Triangle, Burgess Hill 9 Feb 2013
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey 654 524 60 70

2 Hampshire 577 457 70 50

3 Sussex 494 384 50 60

4 Kent 473 413 30 30

5 Berkshire 423 383 0 40

6 Oxfordshire 396 346 40 10

7 Buckinghamshire 364 344 0 20

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
120 Jermaine Graham 2LR 23.2 23.2 5= 41
120 Jermaine Graham S 10.20 9.63 10.27 10.27 2 48
120 Jermaine Graham STJ 8.41 8.45 8.48 8.48 2 48
121 Kyler Drameh 2LR 23.0 23.0 4 44
121 Kyler Drameh SB 75 75 12= 27
121 Kyler Drameh SLJ 2.45 2.48 2.40 2.48 3 46
122 Souleyman Bah 2LR 23.8 23.8 10 32
122 Souleyman Bah S 8.54 8.41 9.66 9.66 6 40
122 Souleyman Bah SLJ 2.64 2.20 0.00 2.64 1 50
123 Christopher Sinclair 4LR 49.7 49.7 5 42
123 Christopher Sinclair SB 78 78 9 34
123 Christopher Sinclair SLJ 2.29 2.34 2.28 2.34 13= 25
124 Nathaniel Jacques 4LR 50.8 50.8 7 38
124 Nathaniel Jacques SB 79 79 8 36
124 Nathaniel Jacques STJ 7.23 7.17 0.00 7.23 9 34
125 Anthony Ahatty 4LR 48.4 48.4 2 48
125 Anthony Ahatty S 10.40 8.61 10.28 10.40 1 50
125 Anthony Ahatty STJ 8.39 8.64 8.55 8.64 1 50



Team Results Sussex (grey)

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Triangle, Burgess Hill 9 Feb 2013
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey 654 524 60 70

2 Hampshire 577 457 70 50

3 Sussex 494 384 50 60

4 Kent 473 413 30 30

5 Berkshire 423 383 0 40

6 Oxfordshire 396 346 40 10

7 Buckinghamshire 364 344 0 20

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
127 David Bishop 2LR 24.3 24.3 14= 23
127 David Bishop S 9.66 9.74 9.43 9.74 5 42
127 David Bishop STJ 7.37 7.54 7.61 7.61 5 42
128 Andrew Price 2LR 23.2 23.2 5= 41
128 Andrew Price S 0.00 6.99 6.86 6.99 18 16
128 Andrew Price SLJ 2.46 2.39 2.38 2.46 6= 39
129 Simeon Cousins 2LR 24.3 24.3 14= 23
129 Simeon Cousins SB 71 71 17= 17
129 Simeon Cousins STJ 6.08 5.95 6.91 6.91 15 22
130 Jack Milnthorpe 4LR 51.5 51.5 9 34
130 Jack Milnthorpe S 9.02 8.90 8.04 9.02 10 32
130 Jack Milnthorpe STJ 6.90 7.08 7.08 7.08 13 26
131 Zach Dolton 4LR 50.0 50.0 6 40
131 Zach Dolton SB 80 80 6= 39
131 Zach Dolton SLJ 1.94 2.00 2.03 2.03 21 10
132 Ed Evans 4LR 52.7 52.7 14 24
132 Ed Evans SB 86 86 1= 48
132 Ed Evans SLJ 1.98 2.12 2.26 2.26 18 16
133 Ashley Gorton SLJ 2.17 2.26 2.34 2.34



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Triangle, Burgess Hill 9 Feb 2013

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Buckinghamshire blue 92 Tyrell Dankwa 22.4 50
2 Hampshire yellow 103 Adam Jones 22.7 48
3 Kent green 109 Camron Lyttle 22.9 46
4 Surrey sky 121 Kyler Drameh 23.0 44

5= Surrey sky 120 Jermaine Graham 23.2 41
5= Sussex grey 128 Andrew Price 23.2 41
7 Hampshire yellow 99 Leslie Amft 23.4 38
8 Berkshire red 85 Isaac Osei-Tutu 23.6 36
9 Buckinghamshire blue 95 Ben Brown 23.7 34

10 Surrey sky 122 Souleyman Bah 23.8 32
11 Oxfordshire purple 114 Alfie Rowett 23.9 30

12= Berkshire red 89 Matthew Hand 24.1 27
12= Kent green 106 Ben Issac 24.1 27
14= Sussex grey 127 David Bishop 24.3 23
14= Sussex grey 129 Simeon Cousins 24.3 23
16 Oxfordshire purple 116 Calum McGinness 24.5 20
17 Hampshire yellow 101 Josh Goble 24.7 18
18 Oxfordshire purple 115 TJ McClimont 25.3 16
19 Berkshire red 87 Joe Osier 25.5 14
20 Kent green 110 Robert Latchford 26.1 12



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Triangle, Burgess Hill 9 Feb 2013

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Oxfordshire purple 117 Ben Thomas 48.0 50
2 Surrey sky 125 Anthony Ahatty 48.4 48
3 Hampshire yellow 104 Joseph Wales 48.7 46
4 Berkshire red 90 Morris Nganga 49.2 44
5 Surrey sky 123 Christopher Sinclair 49.7 42
6 Sussex grey 131 Zach Dolton 50.0 40
7 Surrey sky 124 Nathaniel Jacques 50.8 38
8 Oxfordshire purple 113 Matt Lock 51.1 36
9 Sussex grey 130 Jack Milnthorpe 51.5 34

10 Hampshire yellow 102 Aaron Howard 51.6 32
11 Kent green 108 Cameron Amedee 52.1 30
12 Berkshire red 88 Matthew Bradly 52.2 28
13 Kent green 107 Alex Lynch 52.4 26
14 Sussex grey 132 Ed Evans 52.7 24
15 Buckinghamshire blue 96 Callum Ballantyne 53.1 22
16 Hampshire yellow 100 Glen Foster 53.2 20
17 Kent green 111 Kyle Denning 53.4 18
18 Buckinghamshire blue 97 Josh Rooney 53.5 16
19 Buckinghamshire blue 93 James Mottram 53.6 14
20 Oxfordshire purple 118 Zak Wilce 55.7 12



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Triangle, Burgess Hill 9 Feb 2013

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 Hampshire yellow 1:37.9 0.0 1:37.9 70.0
2 06 Surrey sky 1:39.2 0.0 1:39.2 60.0
3 07 Sussex grey 1:39.7 0.0 1:39.7 50.0
4 05 Oxfordshire purple 1:39.9 0.0 1:39.9 40.0
5 04 Kent green 1:44.1 0.0 1:44.1 30.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Triangle, Burgess Hill 9 Feb 2013

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 06 Surrey sky 1:31.4 0.0 1:31.4 70.0
2 07 Sussex grey 1:33.5 0.0 1:33.5 60.0
3 03 Hampshire yellow 1:33.8 0.0 1:33.8 50.0
4 01 Berkshire red 1:34.2 0.0 1:34.2 40.0
5 04 Kent green 1:34.4 0.0 1:34.4 30.0
6 02 Buckinghamshire blue 1:34.8 0.0 1:34.8 20.0
7 05 Oxfordshire purple 1:39.0 0.0 1:39.0 10.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Triangle, Burgess Hill 9 Feb 2013

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Surrey sky 125 Anthony Ahatty 10.40 50
2 Surrey sky 120 Jermaine Graham 10.27 48
3 Kent green 107 Alex Lynch 10.03 46
4 Hampshire yellow 102 Aaron Howard 9.95 44
5 Sussex grey 127 David Bishop 9.74 42
6 Surrey sky 122 Souleyman Bah 9.66 40
7 Buckinghamshire blue 92 Tyrell Dankwa 9.35 38

8= Hampshire yellow 103 Adam Jones 9.11 35
8= Oxfordshire purple 115 TJ McClimont 9.11 35
10 Sussex grey 130 Jack Milnthorpe 9.02 32
11 Berkshire red 90 Morris Nganga 8.99 30
12 Oxfordshire purple 114 Alfie Rowett 8.85 28
13 Hampshire yellow 99 Leslie Amft 8.76 26
14 Oxfordshire purple 116 Calum McGinness 8.63 24
15 Kent green 109 Camron Lyttle 8.16 22
16 Buckinghamshire blue 97 Josh Rooney 7.79 20
17 Berkshire red 85 Isaac Osei-Tutu 7.66 18
18 Sussex grey 128 Andrew Price 6.99 16
19 Kent green 110 Robert Latchford 6.10 14



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Triangle, Burgess Hill 9 Feb 2013

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1= Berkshire red 88 Matthew Bradly 86 48
1= Buckinghamshire blue 95 Ben Brown 86 48
1= Sussex grey 132 Ed Evans 86 48
4 Hampshire yellow 104 Joseph Wales 83 44
5 Oxfordshire purple 113 Matt Lock 82 42

6= Hampshire yellow 100 Glen Foster 80 39
6= Sussex grey 131 Zach Dolton 80 39
8 Surrey sky 124 Nathaniel Jacques 79 36
9 Surrey sky 123 Christopher Sinclair 78 34

10= Kent green 106 Ben Issac 77 31
10= Kent green 108 Cameron Amedee 77 31
12= Berkshire red 89 Matthew Hand 75 27
12= Surrey sky 121 Kyler Drameh 75 27
14= Berkshire red 87 Joe Osier 73 23
14= Hampshire yellow 101 Josh Goble 73 23
16 Oxfordshire purple 118 Zak Wilce 72 20

17= Kent green 111 Kyle Denning 71 17
17= Sussex grey 129 Simeon Cousins 71 17
19 Oxfordshire purple 117 Ben Thomas 70 14
20 Buckinghamshire blue 96 Callum Ballantyne 69 12
21 Buckinghamshire blue 93 James Mottram 67 10



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Triangle, Burgess Hill 9 Feb 2013

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Surrey sky 122 Souleyman Bah 2.64 50
2 Kent green 109 Camron Lyttle 2.61 48
3 Surrey sky 121 Kyler Drameh 2.48 46

4= Berkshire red 90 Morris Nganga 2.47 43
4= Buckinghamshire blue 92 Tyrell Dankwa 2.47 43
6= Hampshire yellow 100 Glen Foster 2.46 39
6= Sussex grey 128 Andrew Price 2.46 39
8 Berkshire red 89 Matthew Hand 2.41 36

9= Berkshire red 87 Joe Osier 2.38 33
9= Oxfordshire purple 115 TJ McClimont 2.38 33
11 Kent green 110 Robert Latchford 2.36 30
12 Hampshire yellow 102 Aaron Howard 2.35 28

13= Oxfordshire purple 114 Alfie Rowett 2.34 25
13= Surrey sky 123 Christopher Sinclair 2.34 25
15 Kent green 107 Alex Lynch 2.33 22
16 Hampshire yellow 99 Leslie Amft 2.31 20
17 Buckinghamshire blue 95 Ben Brown 2.30 18
18 Sussex grey 132 Ed Evans 2.26 16

19= Buckinghamshire blue 97 Josh Rooney 2.15 13
19= Oxfordshire purple 117 Ben Thomas 2.15 13
21 Sussex grey 131 Zach Dolton 2.03 10

Kent green 112 Marcus Epps 2.10 0
Oxfordshire purple 119 Connor Wilce 2.54 0
Sussex grey 133 Ashley Gorton 2.34 0



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
SRF-South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys The Triangle, Burgess Hill 9 Feb 2013

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Surrey sky 125 Anthony Ahatty 8.64 50
2 Surrey sky 120 Jermaine Graham 8.48 48
3 Hampshire yellow 103 Adam Jones 8.24 46
4 Kent green 106 Ben Issac 8.01 44
5 Sussex grey 127 David Bishop 7.61 42
6 Kent green 108 Cameron Amedee 7.58 40
7 Hampshire yellow 101 Josh Goble 7.34 38
8 Hampshire yellow 104 Joseph Wales 7.31 36
9 Surrey sky 124 Nathaniel Jacques 7.23 34

10 Kent green 111 Kyle Denning 7.20 32
11 Buckinghamshire blue 96 Callum Ballantyne 7.13 30
12 Berkshire red 85 Isaac Osei-Tutu 7.10 28
13 Sussex grey 130 Jack Milnthorpe 7.08 26
14 Oxfordshire purple 113 Matt Lock 6.93 24
15 Sussex grey 129 Simeon Cousins 6.91 22
16 Buckinghamshire blue 93 James Mottram 6.63 20
17 Berkshire red 88 Matthew Bradly 6.62 18
18 Oxfordshire purple 118 Zak Wilce 6.51 16
19 Oxfordshire purple 116 Calum McGinness 6.05 14
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